
Bar La Vela "B"

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Della Vella Giambattista (13/113) 4 5 2 4 4 10 3 3 2 1 4 9 4 8 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 4 2 5

Angelicchio Domenico (13/104) 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 5 2 0 4 11 2 0 4 3 2 4

De Angelis Michele (13/103) 2 1 4 2 3 9 4 4 2 0 2 2 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 9

Ventrella Gino (13/114) 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 2 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 3

Russi Luigi (13/101) 0 0 4 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 5 4 4 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 5

Tavani Antonio (13/102) 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Della Vella Giambattista 13/113 37 57 1,54

Angelicchio Domenico 13/104 34 49 1,44

De Angelis Michele 13/103 35 47 1,34

Ventrella Gino 13/114 38 40 1,05

Russi Luigi 13/101 26 26 1,00

Tavani Antonio 13/102 22 19 0,86

Natabirra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Polignone Cesare (13/084) 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11

Cipriani Adriano (13/083) 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 6

Di Bari Sante (13/086) 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 4

Di Bari Francesco  (13/176) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 5 4 2 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 10 2 1 4 3

Lombardi Giovanni (13/085) 4 9 4 7 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polignone Cesare 13/084 48 115 2,40

Cipriani Adriano 13/083 48 106 2,21

Di Bari Sante 13/086 48 97 2,02

Di Bari Francesco 13/176 30 39 1,30

Lombardi Giovanni 13/085 18 38 2,11

Bar La Vela "A"

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Zanzarelli Giovanni (13/096) 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 10 3 8 4 6 2 2 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 7

Sacco Matteo (13/120) 2 3 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8

Di Viesti Domenico (13/099) 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0

Russi Dante (13/097) 4 4 4 8 2 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7

Bellantuono Gianluca (13/098) 2 2 4 7 4 5 2 3 1 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 10 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanzarelli Giovanni 13/096 45 90 2,00

Sacco Matteo 13/120 42 87 2,07

Di Viesti Domenico 13/099 34 84 2,47

Russi Dante 13/097 34 54 1,59

Bellantuono Gianluca 13/098 37 49 1,32

Cagnano Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tenace Matteo (13/088) 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 5 4 4 1 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 2 3

Volpe  Vincenzo (13/082) 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 6

Curatolo Matteo (13/150) 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 1 4 0 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 3

Stefania Antonio (13/078) 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 4

Iovane Alessandro (13/091) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rendina Alessio Antonio (13/149) 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tenace Matteo 13/088 33 39 1,18

Volpe  Vincenzo 13/082 45 39 0,87

Curatolo Matteo 13/150 48 35 0,73

Stefania Antonio 13/078 33 23 0,70

Iovane Alessandro 13/091 12 11 0,92

Rendina Alessio Antonio 13/149 21 8 0,38


